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April 23, 2007

Ted Strickland, Governor
Lee Fisher, Lieutenant Governor

Chris Korleslu, Director
Re:	 &ennt
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Village of Roswell
5198 Main St
New Philadelphia, OH 44663

Subject: Violation for failure to submit the required Operating Report(s) and report
monitoring results

A review of our records indicates that the Plant Distribution Monthly Operation Report (5002),
and the Total Chlorine Residual Quarterly Operating Report (5114) for your water supply have
not been submitted for the month of March 2007. Failure to submit the required reports
constitutes a violation of the Ohio Administrative Code (OAC) Rule 3745-81-31 and Section
6109.12 of the Ohio Revised Code.

These reports must be submitted to this office by the tenth day of the month following the
reporting period. The reports for the month of March 2007 must be forwarded to my attention
within 30 days.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (740) 380-5275.

Sincerely,

Randy R. Smith
Environmental Specialist
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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cc:	 C.O., DDAGW
cc:	 Tuscarawas County Health Department
cc:	 Jaai1thgs1
cc:	 Chris Edwards, P0 Box 702 Gnadenhutten, OH 44629
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